SERVO DRIVES
11
859
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Absolute / relative positioning commands
Limited jerk motion commands
Time Curves

C1100
SERVO DRIVES
/ ordering information /
11
875
EDITION 24
SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS
Servo Drives
Item Description Part Number
C1100-GP-XC-0S-000 General Purpose Drive (72VDC/25) 0150-2380
C1150-PN-XC-0S-000 ProfiNet Drive (72V/25A) 0150-2384
C1150-EC-XC-0S-000 EtherCAT Drive (72VDC/25A) 0150-2382
C1150-DS-XC-0S-000 EtherCAT CoE Drive (72VDC/25A) 0150-2417
C1150-SE-XC-0S-000 EtherCAT SoE Drive (72VDC/25A) 0150-2625
C1100-GP-XC-1S-000 General Purpose Drive (72VDC/25), STO 0150-2381
C1150-PN-XC-1S-000 ProfiNet Drive (72V/25A), STO 0150-2385
C1150-EC-XC-1S-000 EtherCAT Drive (72VDC/25A), STO 0150-2383
C1150-DS-XC-1S-000 EtherCAT CoE Drive (72VDC/25A), STO 0150-2418
C1150-SE-XC-1S-000 EtherCAT SoE Drive (72VDC/25A), STO 0150-2626
Accessories
Item Description Part Number
DC01-C1X00-0S/X1/X4 Drive Connector Set for C1X00-0S 0150-3527
DC01-C1X00-1S/X1/X4/X33 Drive Connector Set for C1X00-1S 0150-3528